PAXYS

4 January 2024

THE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC.
Disclosure Department

6™ Floor PSE Tower

One Bonifacio High Street

28% Street corner 5™ Avenue

Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City

Attention: MS. ALEXANDRA D. TOM WONG
Officer-in-Charge, Disclosure Department

Subject: Top 100 Stockholders List and Beneficial Ownership
Report by Security as of 31 December 2023

Gentlemen:

We submit herewith the Top 100 Stockholders List and the Beneficial Ownership Report
by Security as of 31 December 2023 for Paxys, Inc.

We trust that you will find the attached documents in order.

Very truly yours,

PAXYS, INC.

MAY@MAPIA

Corporate Information Officer

By:

15" Floor » 6750 Ayala Office Tower

Ayala Avenue, Makati City, Philippines 1226

Tel No. (+632) 8250-3800 - Fax No. (+632) 8250-3801
WWW.paxys.com



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023

RANK

NAME

ALL ASIA CUSIOMER SERVICE HOLDINGS
LTD.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION
Filipino - 61,000,530
Non-Filipino - 464,367,704

KHO, JIMMY JAO

CHUA, CARMEN
GRANADOS, JUAN P.
YAO SHIONG SHIO

KAW SEK & COMPANY
GHEE KEONG LIM
PAREDES, ANTONIO
URRUTIA, KEVIN
WILLIS, HUGH WARREN
JALANDONI, RODEGELIO M.
CELIS, ANGELA
MARTINEZ, EMILIO G.
SANTIAGO, EDUARDO A.
TANGCO, FRANCISCO F.

CO, VICTOR C.
ASIAMERILIT SECURLILES,INC, FAO CHP
1759

REYES, LEOPOLDO T.
HOLLYWOOD STARS COSMETICS, INC.
SANTILLAN, JUAN GO

RODAS III, CONSTANTINO F.
OZAEIA, GERARDO H. &/OR RUSARIO O,
OZAETA

BARRETTO, GUILLERMO S.
TANEDO, OSCAR

LOPEZ, CONSOLACION VDA. DE
FAJARDO, FRANCISCO B.

HAPI ILOILO CORPORATION
GONZALES, RICARDO & /OR PERLA
GONZALES

ONG, PABLITO M,
RICONSU, INC.
COSETENG, EMERSON T.
BALA, ANGELITO A.

RONQUILLO, CECILIA C. &/OR ROBERI A.

RONQUILLO

TOTAL SHARES

621,260,820
525,368,234

250,000
216,276
158,112
95,184
86,088
81,800
79,728
75,000
63,111
62,052
55,776
55,236
37,920
37,896
31,536

24,000
19,800
19,788
18,000
13,200

12,252
12,000
12,000
10,884
10,272
10,000

9,384
7,800
7,788
7,428
7,200

6,480

PERCENTAGE
(%)

54.0916
45.7425

0.0218
0.0188
0.0138
0.0083
0.0075
0.0071
0.0069
0.0065
0.0055
0.0054
0.0049
0.0048
0.0033
0.0033
0.0027

0.0021
0.0017
0.0017
0.0016
0.0011

0.0011
0.0010
0.0010
0.0009
0.0009
0.0009

0.0008
0.0007
0.0007
0.0006
0.0006

0.0006



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023

RANK

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72

NAME

JAVELLANA, MA, REGINA
MIRANDA, RESTITUTO H.
LEE, GEORGE

LAPID, CIRIACO D.

VALMEO, ALBERTO C.
MACASAET JR., ROBERTO M.
TOLENTINO, CONCEPCION V.
SORIANO, REGOLACION
LACABE, DIEGO
NEPOMUCENO, TIMOTEO
GARCIA, ROSA M.
GARAYBLAS, PIO MA. VICTOR H.
TAN YANDING, GOMEZ
GONZAGA, TRINIDAD L.
GONZAGA JR., VICENTE L.
GO TIONG AC

GONZAGA, ROSE MARIE L.
CABREZA SR., RUBEN A.

CONSUNJL, TOMAS L. &/OR CHRISIINE P.

CONSUNII

SOBERANO, GEORGE
SANTOS JR., ALFREDO
FRADEJAS, MELIN

PASCUAL, MARIE MAYLENE L.
DELICANA, JOEL J.

CONCIO, CESAR

DELA ROSA, ROMEO
AQUINO, ZENAIDA

LOZADA, ILUMINADA G.
PABLO JR., MAGNO

TAN, EDNA G.

MONJA ESTATE INC.
GONZAGA-LOPEZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

JUAN, GERONIMO
GARCIA, ANTONIO J. 11F JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA, JR.

DOMINGUEZ, QUIRICO
LIU, JOSEPH D.

RODRIGUEZ, ZENAIDA
LABRO, BERNABELLA C.

TOTAL SHARES

6,084
6,060
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,916
5,028
4,956
4,944
4,884
4,812
4,800
4,752
4,728
4,692
4,536
4,428
4,392

4,320
3,924
3,804
3,660
3,600
3,600
3,492
3,336
3,300
3,048
3,036
3,000
2,940
2,880
2,772

2,748
2,736
2,412
2,400
2,400

PERCENTAGE
(%)

0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004

0.0004
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0002

0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023

RANK

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
93
96
97

98

99
100

NAME

DEE JR., FACUNDO
CAMINA, GLORIA

BARON INVESTMENT CORP.
QUINTOS JR., JUAN A,
PINEDA, EDGAR V.
MARQUEZ-LIM, JUDITH G.
IGNACIO, RAMIL DE LEON
MONTINOLA, REMEDIOS
BAUTISTA, DELFIN
BUMATAY, HERMINIA C.
LAMATA, ADRIANO D.
SAJILI, NURHUSSIN H.
ONG, ELSIE A.

DEL ROSARIO JR., FRANCISCO F.

CONSUNII, RICARDO
ILAGAN, TEODORO
SEXON, ROGELIO
MACASAET JR., ROBERTO
HECHANOVA, EFREN
LUKBAN, JUSTINA S.
BATACAN, DELFIN H.
ANTONIO, BRIGIDO
PACHECO, EUSEBIA
GARCIA, ANTONIO V.
ATC SECURITIES, INC.

MARQUEZ, FEDERICO R, &/OR MARILYN

G. MARQUEZ
ALVAREZ, RODERICK ALAIN
AQUINO, ARNULFO

TOTAL SHARES

2,364
2,280
2,256
2,220
2,112
2,064
2,000
1,860
1,848
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,680
1,680
1,668
1,632
1,620
1,390
1,224
1,212
il 6o
1,200
1,200

1,200
1,200
1,176

1,148,426,763

PERCENTAGE
(%)

0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0002
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001

0.0001
0.0001
0.0001



PAXYS, INC.
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023

Number of Issued Common Shares
Number of Treasury Common Shares
Number of Outstanding Common Shares
Number of Listed Common Shares

Number of Common Shares Lodged in
PDTC Depository

PCD Nominee - Filipino
PCD Nominee - Non-Filipino

Number of Certificated Common Shares

1,148,534,866
0
1,148,534,866

1,148,534,866

525,368,234

61,000,530
464,367,704

623,166,632



OUTSTANDING BALANCES FOR SPECIFIC COMPANY
December 29, 2023

PAX000000000

BPNAME QUANTITY

DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C 347,142,477
AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 120,028,054
CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC. 10,829,000
TOWER SECURITIES, INC. 10,141,400
S.). ROXAS & CO., INC. 5,613,400
COL Financial Group, Inc. 5,139,008
G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 4,506,000
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 2,696,305
BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 2,252,233
RTG & COMPANY, INC. 1,824,000
HDI SECURITIES, INC. 1,625,800
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC 1,477,137
BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,234,848
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC. 1,027,000
ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC. 987,120
STANDARD SECURITIES CORPORATION 983,000
SOLAR SECURITIES, INC. 873,000
R.S.LIM&CO., INC. 764,000
FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP. 751,518
E. CHUA CHIACO SECURITIES, INC. 553,800
MAYBANK SECURITIES, INC. 536,396
MERIDIAN SECURITIES, INC. 531,000
SUMMIT SECURITIES, INC. 424,600
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC. 339,800
LANDBANK SECURITIES, INC. 273,600
A & ASECURITIES, INC. 271,201
THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 250,000
VENTURE SECURITIES, INC. 213,000
RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 181,554
R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 172,600
SB EQUITIES,INC. 150,000
F. YAP SECURITIES, INC. 130,120
WESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC. 120,000
YAO & ZIALCITA, INC. 100,000
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC. 89,820
BELSON SECURITIES, INC. 89,800
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 80,540

DA MARKET SECURITIES, INC.

79,000




PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS, INC. 78,221
QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORPORATION 73,600
COHERCO SECURITIES, INC. 68,000
ASIASEC EQUITIES, INC. 65,000
YU & COMPANY, INC. 62,200
INVESTORS SECURITIES, INC, 61,000
INTRA-INVEST SECURITIES, INC. 59,800
PAPA SECURITIES CORPORATION 50,000
THE FIRST RESOURCES MANAGEMENT & SECURITIES CORP. 46,000
ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 45,200
R & L INVESTMENTS, INC. 42,223
AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 42,000
BA SECURITIES, INC. 34,400
CAMPOS, LANUZA & COMPANY, INC. 34,000
EQUITIWORLD SECURITIES, INC. 20,000
AAA SOUTHEAST EQUITIES, INCORPORATED 18,000
EAGLE EQUITIES, INC. 18,000
GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 15,000
IGC SECURITIES INC. 10,800
|. ACKERMAN & CO., INC. 10,000
MANDARIN SECURITIES CORPORATION 10,000
MDR SECURITIES, INC. 6,000
ALL ASIA SECURITIES MANAGEMENT CORP. 3,600
GLOBALINKS SECURITIES & STOCKS, INC. 3,600
LARRGO SECURITIES CO., INC. 3,600
MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC. 2,400
PNB SECURITIES, INC. 2,400
APEX PHILIPPINES EQUITIES CORPORATION 840
HK SECURITIES, INC. 200
TIMSON SECURITIES, INC. 1
PCD Nominee Corp. 18

Total

525,368,234




